Safety Drills 2024-2025
0

Riverside Intermediate School
710 E. Main St., Manchester, M1 48158
(734) 428-7442

EVACUATION/FIRE
Evacuation drills may be rescheduled due to inclement weather.
Date Day Time Notes Complete
1 |9/5/24 Thursday 9:15am 3:13.45 Yes
2 |9/20/24 Friday 1:15pm 2:51.06 Yes
3 |10/1/24 Tuesday 10:30am 2:52.40 Yes
4 |4/14/25 Monday 2:25pm 2:56.53 Yes
5 |5/8/25 Thursday 12:40pm 2:50.56 Yes
LOCKDOWN/SHELTER-IN-PLACE
1 | 11/6/24 Wednesday 12:30pm 1:52.63 Yes
2 |1/8/25 Wednesday 9:45am 3:91.27 Yes
3 3/10/25 Monday 12:45pm Exited building 2:31.17 Yes
SEVERE WEATHER
1 | 10/18/24 | Friday 8:30am 2:11:85 Yes
o | 3/20/25 Thursday 8:57am 21031 Yes

CARDIACiHEALTH CARE EMERGENCY
1 | 10/22/24 | Tuesday 1:00pm Completed @ 1:00pm Yes

2

5/20/25

Tuesday

8:40am

Completed @ 8:40am

Yes

Administrator Signatu%

Drill Requi C

Evacuation/Fire — 5 (3 must occur before December 1)

Weather / Tornado — 2 (1 must be in March)

Lockdown — 3 (1 must be before December 1 and 1 must be after January 1)

Cardiac/Health — Optional
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